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111 - 800m Lelaki PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 01:51.5 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2025
National Record NR 01:47.4 Batumalai Rajakumar 1985

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:10 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 227 VASUDEVAN A/L MURGAN UNIMAP 2:08.54   Q

2 147 SHIM KIN HOW TAR UMT 2:14.65   Q

3 106 AHMAD NAZEEM IMAN BIN AHMAD KAMIL KPTMB 2:14.73   Q

4 321 SHARVIN MURUGAN USM 2:17.17  

5 213 AHMAD ADAM SYAKIR BIN AHMAD SHAHRU UMPSA 2:19.32  

6 152 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:19.88  

7 348 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:32.27  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:10 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 184 MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIN AZMAN UKM 2:10.54   Q

2 235 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:12.79   Q

3 153 AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN UIAM 2:13.09   Q

4 219 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:13.10   q

5 333 LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM UTHM 2:14.10   q

6 310 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 2:20.19  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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800m Lelaki PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 227 VASUDEVAN A/L MURGAN UNIMAP 2:08.54 Q

2 2 184 MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIN AZMAN UKM 2:10.54 Q

3 2 235 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:12.79 Q

4 2 153 AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN UIAM 2:13.09 Q

5 2 219 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:13.10 q

6 2 333 LUQMAN BIN NOOR AZAM UTHM 2:14.10 q

7 1 147 SHIM KIN HOW TAR UMT 2:14.65 Q

8 1 106 AHMAD NAZEEM IMAN BIN AHMAD KAMIL KPTMB 2:14.73 Q

9 1 321 SHARVIN MURUGAN USM 2:17.17

10 1 213 AHMAD ADAM SYAKIR BIN AHMAD SHAHRU UMPSA 2:19.32

11 1 152 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 2:19.88

12 2 310 HARIZ KHILFI BIN AHMAD EZANEE USIM 2:20.19

13 1 348 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:32.27

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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